Race Date
November 11, 2017

Overall

1
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Name
ADRIANA FLOZ
CARMEN TELLERIA
ASHTON KECK
ERICA MORENO
SOFIA UCAR
DENISSE NANKERVIS
PATRICIA MORALES
SUZANNE ALEMANY
LISKA MENDOZA
GLARENCIA REINA

EL VALLE ULTRA
Overall Finish List

50K
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
11 99 F 1: 18-99
86 99 F 2: 18-99
89 99 F 3: 18-99
136 99 F 4: 18-99
39 99 F 5: 18-99
206 99 F 6: 18-99
38 99 F 7. 18-99
116 99 F 8: 18-99
112 99 F 9: 18-99
144 99 F 10: 18-99

Results By Multisport Timing Services S.A. mts 1

Female

Time
6:41:48.6
6:58:22.2
7:09:45.0
7:34:10.6
8:09:43.5
8:39:36.2
9:19:03.0
9:24:49.0
9:36:25.6
9:36:25.7

02/12/2022 08:48:53
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November 11, 2017
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Name
JOEL KIPTANUI
RODRIGO CARDOZE
CARLOS GONZALEZ
CHIRSTOPHER DE WITT
GUILLEM TORRENS
FRANK ARIAS
ROGELIO BENNETT
CHEMI MANDARAKAS
LUIS BENITEZ
VICENTE ESPINOSA
JUAN PABLO ZELAYANDIA
NICOLAS GALLONE
JAIME MADURO
LUIS HURTADO
FRANKLIN PEREZ
ROGER GONZALEZ
BOLIVAR SAENZ
AXEL KIERMAIER
HECTOR HERRERA
JORGE ADRIAN
LUIS SANTAMARIA
ALEXIS DOLLANDER
DAVID POVEDA
EDGAR JOSE CUBERO
ANGEL VASQUEZ
JOSE CHAN
ANDY SUAREZ
JAVIER BASALDUA
JUAN ANTONIO ALFARO
JOSE MIGUEL COTO
EMMANUEL LEMMA
FLORIAN LOZACHMEUR

EL VALLE ULTRA
Overall Finish List

50K

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
130 99 M 1: 18-99
118 99 M 2: 18-99
234 99 M 3: 18-99
10 99 M 4: 18-99
79 99 M 5: 18-99
120 99 M 6: 18-99
225 99 M 7. 18-99
117 99 M 8: 18-99
115 99 M 9: 18-99
237 99 M 10: 18-99
7 99 M 11: 18-99
9 99 M 12: 18-99
207 99 M 13: 18-99
EXTREME TEAM 204 99 M 14: 18-99
191 99 M 15: 18-99
235 99 M 16: 18-99
334 99 M 17: 18-99
196 99 M 18: 18-99
123 99 M 19: 18-99
13 99 M 20: 18-99
137 99 M 21: 18-99
238 99 M 22: 18-99
205 99 M 23: 18-99
200 99 M 24: 18-99
190 99 M 25: 18-99
17 99 M 26: 18-99
35 99 M DQ: 18-99
76 99 M : 18-99
95 99 M : 18-99
111 99 M : 18-99
148 99 M : 18-99
168 99 M : 18-99

Results By Multisport Timing Services S.A. mts 2

Male

Time
5:00:24.5
5:30:05.6
6:05:32.8
6:09:51.1
6:43:17.8
6:45:38.0
6:48:50.0
6:48:55.2
7:02:31.2
7:13:04.0
7:21:18.3
7:21:25.0
7:23:00.5
7:27:43.1
7:29:20.8
7:34:56.2
7:44:03.3
7:48:33.4
7:51:13.3
7:58:52.5
8:09:07.6
8:15:41.5
8:31:36.1
8:58:36.2
9:19:25.0
9:54:43.0
4:03:49.6

02/12/2022 08:48:54



Race Date
November 11, 2017

Overall
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Results By Multisport Timing Services S.A. mts

Name
SUSANA GUILLEN
PATRICIA REAL
YOIRA RODRIGUEZ
VALENTINA RODRIGUEZ
JOLIZ LEWIS
CARLOTA MONCADA
MARTHA DE SATURNO
MARIA ORTIZ
KATHERINE FERNANDEZ
SOFIA DEL VALLE
MELANIE BOYD
ANA LIA ESPINOSA
MONICA COSTARANGOS
MARJOLAINE WOCH
CAROLINA DE LA GUARDIA
ANNA MENDEZ
ANA TERESA MOLINA
SOFIA BERGALLO
SHELLEY LOVE
MARIA ISABEL ARROCHA
YAJAIRA MONTENEGRO
JENNYFER VASQUEZ
VANESSA CAMPIOL
NAHILCE BERENGUER
WENDY SANCHEZ
DALLYS BURGOS
LARISSA BROSTELLA
JOHANNA BUITRAGO
KATHERINE FERNANDEZ

EL VALLE ULTRA
Overall Finish List

25K

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

CAP MACHINE TEAM 41 99 F

318 99 F
233 99 F
203 99 F
145 99 F
221 99 F
173 99 F
216 99 F
248 99 F
171 99 F
175 99 F
192 99 F
113 99 F
101 99 F
106 99 F
133 99 F
94 99 F
29 99 F
105 99 F
198 99 F
109 99 F
87 99 F
102 99 F
345 99 F
104 99 F
51 99 F
326 99 F
6 99 F
348 99 F
3
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18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99

1 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
1 18-99
1 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
1 18-99
1 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
1 18-99
1 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
1 18-99
1 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99

Female

Time
2:54:30.3
2:57:12.1
3:08:19.3
3:14:45.5
3:16:31.9
3:23:13.0
3:26:22.3
3:36:15.0
3:36:56.9
3:37:37.7
3:38:04.3
3:38:46.7
3:43:47.9
3:44:18.1
3:50:46.1
3:53:48.5
3:55:27.0
3:55:34.2
4:06:06.0
4:15:31.5
4:22:03.3
4:23:20.0
4:30:43.9
4:34:46.3
4:50:30.8
4:50:35.2
4:51:51.2
6:11:51.1

02/12/2022 08:48:55



Race Date
November 11, 2017

Overall

1
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Results By Multisport Timing Services S.A. mts

Name
CESAR MUNOZ
ABDIEL RODRIGUEZ
FRANCO MEDINA
ROBERT CONDIT
FRANKLIN CASTILLO
ANDREI MARTINEZ
JULIAN ESPINOSA
GREGOIRE GEILER
DAVID ANTANOPULOS
VICTOR VERGARA
DANIEL BROSTELLA
ABAD WALKER
JOSE SANCHEZ
GERARDO HERNANDEZ
ELIAS VEGA
JAVIER JOSE MUNOZ
MAICKOL CORONADO
ROLANDO COOK
NEFTALI RODRIGUEZ
MANUEL MONTERO
JOSE BATISTA
TAO COSTARANGOS
FERMIN GUTIERREZ
SANCHO ALVAREZ
JOSE CHIARI
ENDER MARTINEZ
MARIANO LOPEZ
JUAN RAUL ALEMAN
CARLOS VICENTE TAPIA
UWE SEEFELDT
THIBAUT QUINTIN
DIOGENES ARMUELLES
CRISTIAN SMITH
ANTONIO MORRELL
JOSE CASTILLO
OMAR SANTANA
JOSE MOLTEZ
EMILIO SATURNO
EDUARDO ORTEGA
NICOLAS MEYER
DIEGO AYARZA
WILFREDO FLORES
EMERSON GONZALEZ
CARLOS RETTALLY
NICANDRO FERNANDEZ
THIERRY BAUREZ
FERNANDO MORALES

EL VALLE ULTRA
Overall Finish List
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18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99

1 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
1 18-99
1 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
1 18-99
1 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
1 18-99

: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99

25K
Bib No Age Gend AG Place

199 99 M
327 99 M
286 99 M

44 99 M
232 99 M
161 99 M
329 99 M
100 99 M
213 99 M

21 99 M
350 99 M
295 99 M
337 99 M
187 99 M
181 99 M

3 99 M
143 99 M

92 99 M
330 99 M

56 99 M

53 99 M

93 99 M
178 99 M
157 99 M

14 99 M

42 99 M
282 99 M
285 99 M
313 99 M

78 99 M
314 99 M
346 99 M
140 99 M
163 99 M

55 99 M
128 99 M
179 99 M
174 99 M
284 99 M
103 99 M
332 99 M

84 99 M
231 99 M
183 99 M
302 99 M
139 99 M
202 99 M

4

Male

Time
2:20:17.3
2:20:37.2
2:20:57.8
2:26:49.9
2:27:35.7
2:33:10.0
2:36:21.0
2:37:29.2
2:38:09.3
2:38:53.3
2:38:58.5
2:43:38.2
2:44:33.3
2:45:51.1
2:48:25.0
2:49:59.7
2:50:07.2
2:50:30.0
2:53:58.3
2:55:07.4
2:55:32.3
2:56:06.5
2:56:59.3
3:00:29.8
3:04:00.8
3:05:11.0
3:05:27.9
3:08:04.4
3:11:14.3
3:11:14.8
3:11:58.0
3:14:45.3
3:16:10.1
3:20:15.7
3:20:57.8
3:21:13.8
3:22:55.2
3:23:17.8
3:26:23.0
3:26:39.6
3:27:40.9
3:28:40.8
3:28:41.6
3:28:41.6
3:29:08.4
3:37:08.3
3:37:20.2

02/12/2022 08:48:56



Race Date
November 11, 2017

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
DQ
DQ
DQ
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Results By Multisport Timing Services S.A. mts

Name
NARCY CARRERA
RODOLFO LOPEZ
PABLO DUVILLARD
ESTEBAN AROSEMENA
CARLOS TEJADA
AMIR ABAD MIRANDA
CARLOS MUNOZ
ANDRES BARROS
AARON MIRANDA
PABLO BATISTA
RAINER HENSEL
JOSE GONZALEZ
GREGORIO MATEOS
JUAN MARTINEZ
GUILLERMO LEBLANC
JORGE ALGANDONA
GUILLERMO SANTANA
CESAR SANTAMARIA
LUIS EDUARDO RAMIREZ
CHUCK BARBEE
TONY GALINDO
FERNANDO BOYD
CESAR DE GRACIA
JOSE CARDENAS
EDGAR TAYLOR
CARLOS GORDON
LUIS ABDIA
ENRIQUE DOMINGUEZ
ARIEL ARDINES
CARLOS MOSQUERA
JAIR POVEDA
ERIC SANCHEZ
FRANCIS FRANCO
MARVIN GUERRA
ERIC CARRASQUILLA
VICTOR CHONG
WALTER CARRERNO
DAVID MUSYOKI
JOSE A SEMPRUM
OTHMELL RODRIGUEZ
TOM LARROQUETTE
LUIS HUERTA
FAUSTINO SECADES
WALTER MARQUEZ
NORBERTO CUSATI
JEFFRY MORALES
SPIRIAN ESPINOSA

EL VALLE ULTRA
Overall Finish List

18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99

: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99

25K
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
336 99 M 48:
138 99 M 49:
201 99 M 50:
195 99 M 51:
114 99 M 52:
27 99 M 53:
97 99 M 54
264 99 M 55:
16 99 M 56:
12 99 M 57:
77 99 M 58:
193 99 M 59:
142 99 M 60:
236 99 M 61:
219 99 M 62:
119 99 M 63:
37 99 M 64:
15 99 M 65:
127 99 M 66:
156 99 M 67:
110 99 M 68:
176 99 M 69:
312 99 M 70:
88 99 M 71:
194 99 M 72:
306 99 M 73:
307 99 M 74
305 99 M 75:
107 99 M 76:
261 99 M 77
80 99 M 78:
215 99 M 79:
172 99 M 80:
309 99 M 81:
220 99 M 82:
3 9 M 83:
283 99 M 84:
60 99 M DQ:
347 99 M DQ:
184 99 M DQ:
43 99 M
96 99 M
98 99 M
197 99 M
279 99 M
308 99 M
328 99 M
5

Male

Time
3:37:35.4
3:39:51.6
3:40:06.5
3:42:40.6
3:53:29.2
3:53:48.6
3:56:32.3
4:01:05.4
4:04:30.0
4:04:40.8
4:07:34.1
4:11:01.8
4:12:35.0
4:15:07.2
4:15:28.0
4:20:31.3
4:21:17.4
4:21:42.3
4:21:58.2
4:25:56.5
4:28:30.0
4:28:33.9
4:31:58.0
4:33:33.4
4:35:44.1
4:41:34.2
4:41:34.5
4:50:30.7
4:51:57.6
4:52:45.9
4:53:39.3
4:57:10.7
5:12:55.6
5:19:39.0
5:19:44.1
6:11:51.1
6:11:55.2
1:38:29.4
1:38:30.1
2:54:30.8

02/12/2022 08:48:57



Race Date
November 11, 2017

Overall
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Results By Multisport Timing Services S.A. mts

Name City
CLAUDIA TAPASCO
MARTA RAMOS
CRISTINA MATA TTT

RENATA RIBEIRO
MARLENE HURLEY
BIANCA SANCHEZ
ANASTASIA DROHAN
TAIZELA CORONADO
RACHAEL GRECO
CLAUDIA SANCHEZ
NICOLE OLLER
CARMEN MENDOZA
MARCELA CANAS
LILMARIE LANGMAID
YANNETH DEL CID
MYLENE BANALCAZAR
GLORIVET TUNON
VERONICA BARRIA

ANN KATHRIN MEYEHOF
LILIE ANNE OLLER
BELKIS SIMANCAS
KARYN SAUNDERS
TURGEON MARIE HELENE
NICOLE BARRIOS
CHARLA ARMSTRONG
GISELA ROJAS
KRYSTEL PENA
STEPHANIE LARRINAGA
GISELLE LASSO

CARLA CARABALLO
LEYDI PINEDA

ALEYNIS SANTAMARIA
GLORIA WILHELM

LISA LARRINAGA
KEYRA CASTILLO
ARGELIS ZURITA

MARIA CRISTINA GARCIA
ORISEL ALMANZA
LEYDI PENA
STHEPHANIE NUNEZ
WENDY RIOS

LEYSA RODRIGUEZ
AELLEN DEL VALLE
LOURDES VILLACIES
GABRIELA RODRIGUEZ
VERONICA QUINTERO
JANETH RAMIREZ

EL VALLE ULTRA
Overall Finish List
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18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99

1 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
1 18-99
1 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
1 18-99
1 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99

: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99

12K
Bib No Age Gend AG Place

338 99 F
153 99 F
245 99 F
59 99 F
155 99 F
212 99 F
185 99 F
147 99 F
146 99 F
276 99 F
188 99 F
315 99 F
108 99 F
124 99 F
8 99 F
280 99 F
54 99 F
1 99 F
50 99 F
263 99 F
132 99 F
47 99 F
49 99 F
4 99 F
48 99 F
242 99 F
24 99 F
83 99 F
131 99 F
85 99 F
293 99 F
5 99 F
36 99 F
82 99 F
58 99 F
211 99 F
218 99 F
317 99 F
31 99 F
169 99 F
278 99 F
297 99 F
349 99 F
57 99 F
166 99 F
18 99 F
210 99 F

6

Female

Time
1:12:49.6
1:22:07.0
1:24:42.4
1:24:53.8
1:27:39.0
1:28:24.8
1:31:10.8
1:33:56.9
1:36:01.0
1:36:04.3
1:39:49.7
1:40:06.8
1:40:18.4
1:40:31.0
1:41:16.2
1:41:27.0
1:44:26.0
1:45:25.5
1:54:30.3
1:55:10.8
1:55:44.4
1:55:52.8
1:56:29.9
1:56:57.7
1:57:01.6
1:58:53.4
1:59:44.9
2:00:00.6
2:04:19.6
2:04:31.1
2:04:55.7
2:05:18.2
2:05:39.6
2:05:51.6
2:08:06.8
2:09:33.5
2:10:38.5
2:12:31.7
2:12:31.8
2:13:06.8
2:15:33.0
2:16:16.6
2:18:03.0
2:18:14.6
2:20:03.0
2:20:03.1
2:30:35.0

02/12/2022 08:48:58



Race Date
November 11, 2017

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Results By Multisport Timing Services S.A. mts

Name
CONNIE CARDOZE
TIFFANY ORISCHAK
MARIA ISABEL AMADO DE
GINIVA X
GRACIELA VEGA
ELISA TAYMES
SANDRA VALENCIA
SUYIM QUINTERO
DENISE BENNETT
RUTH ALFONzZO
LILIBETH BENNETT
ISIS SUSANY
ANAYANSI GARCIA
MAYTEE DE GRACIA
CAROLINA DEMENTIEV
LIZ LAROQUETTE
SILVIA GARCIA
RAQUEL JARAMILLO
LORITBETH GUERRA

EL VALLE ULTRA
Overall Finish List

48:
49:
50:
51:
52:
53:
54:
55:
56:
57:
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99

18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99

12K
Bib No Age Gend AG Place

244 99 F
311 99 F
182 99 F
299 99 F
251 99 F
254 99 F
252 99 F

22 99 F
226 99 F
310 99 F
159 99 F
162 99 F
255 99 F
256 99 F
277 99 F
288 99 F
294 99 F
296 99 F
339 99 F

7

Female

Time
2:35:58.0
2:37:29.6
2:39:26.0
2:45:53.8
2:47:08.2
2:47:49.0
2:47:49.9
3:01:24.3
3:03:33.2
3:14:46.6

02/12/2022 08:48:58



Race Date
November 11, 2017

Overall

1
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Results By Multisport Timing Services S.A. mts

Name
gabriel chacin
EDWIN RODRIGUEZ
CESAR GONZALEZ
CLEMENTE PORTUGAL
JONAS CASTILLO
JOSE GIL ALONSO
OSCAR CHAVES
JUNIER RODRIGUEZ
RENE HERNANDEZ
SAUL GOMEZ
PHILIPPE DUSSAUD
Jonathan Gonzalez
Melvin De La Cruz
RICARDO CARABALI
ARNAUD DELCOURT
DARIO MERCHANT
JOHANNES TOPPE
CRISTIAN RODRIGUEZ
ALVIN STEWART
ENRIQUE AUVERT
PATRICK KELLY
IVAN ZARAK
ERIK VIS
GABRIEL GOVIRIA
STAVROS TSOKONAS
JEFF MUNOZ
JUAN SANTANA
JACQUES DE RACOURT
FELIPE GONZALEZ
ERNESTO GONZALEZ
ANDRES MUNOZ
FRANCISCO CASTILLO
JAVIER VISUETTI
VICTOR MUNOZ
MARCOS ROJAS
MARIANO SEGURA
JOSE VIZCAINO
RAUL COCHEZ
HANOCH BARLEVI
EMANUEL RODRIGUEZ
CARLOS ESPINOSA
EDGAR TORRES
GUSTAVO MOSCOSO
ADRIAN MANDARAKAS
ROBERTO HUNTADO
GONZALO GUTIERREZ
MARCOS MANRIQUE

Panama

EL VALLE ULTRA
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

12K
91 99
344 99
343 99
151 99
292 99
301 99
40 99
331 99
150 99
152 99
135 99
291 99
335 99
262 99
19 99
228 99
241 99
333 99
340 99
167 99
319 99
281 99
32 99
25 99
126 99
26 99
129 99
222 99
300 99
20 99
52 99
180 99
33 99
304 99
259 99
258 99
141 99
186 99
240 99
253 99
341 99
90 99
289 99
149 99
30 99
223 99
121 99
8

M
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18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99

: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99
: 18-99

Male

Time
52:35.4
53:53.0
56:25.7

1:01:39.0
1:03:04.1
1:04:00.8
1:08:56.4
1:09:48.4
1:10:24.0
1:12:05.8
1:12:44.3
1:12:51.7
1:13:36.2
1:13:38.7
1:14:15.6
1:17:11.7
1:17:17.1
1:18:19.9
1:21:29.1
1:21:54.5
1:22:30.6
1:23:40.2
1:24:03.2
1:24:10.9
1:24:15.7
1:24:43.9
1:27:00.4
1:27:20.1
1:28:23.0
1:29:32.5
1:29:39.6
1:30:54.2
1:31:31.9
1:31:56.7
1:32:47.6
1:33:00.2
1:33:18.9
1:34:02.9
1:34:11.0
1:36:03.0
1:36:19.8
1:36:22.4
1:37:14.2
1:38:33.3
1:38:36.6
1:39:01.8
1:39:36.1

02/12/2022 08:48:59



Race Date
November 11, 2017

Overall Name City
48 JOSEPH PANTO
49 GARY GALVEZ
50 AGUSTIN MELO
51 RICARDO CUEVAS
52 VICTOR LOPEZ
53 KEVIN CHESNAIS
54 GAVRIEL BARLEVI
55 ORLANDO BONVINI
56 MATHIEU GARCIA
57 ROBERTO CASTILLO
58 IRVING GARCIA
59 MARIO TORO
60 DAVID CASTILLO
61 ALBERTO PAZ RODRIGUEZ
62 RODRIGO MOLINA
63 JULIO VIVERO
64 MAYRON HIDALGO
65 LUIS CARLOS CLEGHORN
66 JORGE VILAS
67 EDUARDO ARIAS
68 LUIS ALBERTO GONZALEZ
69 MIRANDA DAWN-HALE
70 CHRIS SCOTT HALE
71 LUIS ANTONIO NAVARRO
72 JOSE BICHET-NICOLETTI
73 EDUARDO URRIOLA
74 JESUS GONZALEZ
75 ROLANDO MARTINELLI
76 CARLOS CHAN
DNS JORGE ESPINO
DNS ENRIQUE AUVERT
DNS JOSE ABREGO
DNS LICOLN MCLEOUD
DNS JUAN DIEGO ESPINO
DNS JEFFREY RODRIGUEZ

Results By Multisport Timing Services S.A. mts

EL VALLE ULTRA
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

12K
160 99
125 99
290 99
189 99
260 99
164 99
239 99
298 99
134 99
209 99
122 99
230 99
208 99
217 99
177 99
81 99
170 99
224 99
229 99
154 99
9 99
45 99
46 99
243 99
2 99
257 99
23 99
227 99
28 99
158 99
165 99
214 99
287 99
303 99
342 99

9

M

LT LTI LZLEZLTLZLELELELELELELELELELELELELTLELTLELE<LE<LE<LE<LE (LKL

48:
49:
50:
51:
52:
53:
54:
55:
56:
57:
58:
59:
60:
61:
62:
63:
64:
65:
66:
67:
68:
69:
70:
71:
72:
73:
74:
75:
76:

: 18-99

: 18-99

: 18-99

: 18-99

: 18-99

: 18-99

18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99
18-99

Male

Time
1:39:45.2
1:39:45.8
1:46:37.7
1:46:55.4
1:46:58.3
1:47:21.4
1:47:53.4
1:48:10.5
1:53:46.1
1:55:05.3
2:02:00.8
2:05:14.0
2:06:02.5
2:10:38.5
2:10:39.5
2:13:06.6
2:13:07.1
2:23:34.5
2:28:53.3
2:29:21.6
2:31:56.7
2:32:25.4
2:32:28.0
2:36:02.5
2:37:12.8
2:39:52.5
3:01:24.1
3:03:33.4
6:28:13.6

02/12/2022 08:49:00



